AIG-101 Series
2-port Modbus RTU/ASCII/TCP to MQTT/Azure/AWS cloud-ready gateways
Features and Benefits
• Supports generic MQTT client
• Supports MQTT connection with built-in device SDKs for Azure/AWS cloud
• Supports Modbus RTU/ASCII/TCP master/client
• Supports Modbus TCP server

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name LTE Band
AIG-101-T – –
AIG-101-T-AP Cat. 1 AP
AIG-101-T-EU Cat. 1 EU
AIG-101-T-US Cat. 1 US
Accessories (sold separately)
Power Adapters
PWR-12150-AU-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, AU plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
PWR-12150-CN-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, CN plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
PWR-12150-EU-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, EU plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
PWR-12150-UK-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC, 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, UK plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
PWR-12150-USJP-SA-T Locking barrel plug, 12 VDC 1.5 A, 100 to 240 VAC, US/JP plug, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Antennas
ANT-LTE-ASM-02 GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, 2 dBi, omnidirectional rubber-duck antenna
ANT-LTEUS-ASM-01 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, 1 dBi, omnidirectional rubber-duck antenna
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated May 04, 2023.